
5th ANNUAL WEST TEXAS 
SHOOTOUT 

DART TOURNAMENT IN 
AMARILLO, TEXAS 

BYOB 

 
 

 
FEBRUARY 26 - 28, 2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CUT OFF/ 
START 
 

ENTRY 
 
     1ST 

2ND 
 

3RD 

 
4TH 

TOTAL 

 
 
 

 
TOURNAMENT LOCATION: 
Fifth Seasons 

6801 I-40 West 

Amarillo TX 79106 

 
***PLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH FIFTH SEASON INN *** 

Ask for the Dart Tournament Rate 

806-358-7881 

$71 Per Night 

 

President: Scott Billeter 806-672-4778 Tournament 

Coordinator: Tony Allen 806-640-4069 

Vice President: Matt Cozbey 806-681-7594 

www.facebook.com/WestTexasDartAssociation 

$4500+ 

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

MIXED 

TRIPLES 

501 

BLIND / 

DRAW 

DOUBLES 

501/CRICKET 

BULLERS 

CHOICE 

 

MIXED 

DOUBLES 

501 

 
LADIES 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET 

 
MEN'S 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET 

 
LADIES 

SINGLES 

CRICKET 

 
MEN'S 

SINGLES 

CRICKET 

BLIND DRAW 

DOUBLES 

501/CRICKET 

301 

  
LADIES 501 

SINGLES 

 
MEN'S 501 

SINGLES 

 
LADIES 501 

DOUBLES 

 
MEN'S 501 

DOUBLES 

5:45 PM 
6:00 PM 

7:45 PM 
8:00 PM 

9:45 AM 
10:00 AM 

12:45 PM 
1:00 PM 

2:15 PM 
2:30 PM 

3:15 PM 
3:30 PM 

4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 

7:45 PM 
8:00 PM 

9:45 AM 
10:00 AM 

10:45 AM 
11:00 AM 

11:45 AM 
12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 
1:00 PM 

$45 $10 $30/TEAM $30/TEAM $30/TEAM $20* $20* $10 $20* $20* $30/TEAM $30/TEAM 

% % $340 $180 $360 $160 $280 % $160 $280 $180 $360 

% % $200 $100 $200 $80 $160 % $80 $160 $100 $200 

% % $80 $40 $80 $30 $40 % $30 $40 $40 $80 

% % 
$80 $40 $80 $30 $40 % $30 $40 $40 $80 

90% OF 
ENTRIES 

90% OF 
ENTRIES 

$700 $360 $720 $300 $520 
90% OF 
ENTRIES 

$300 $520 $360 $720 

  
*15 Minute Cutoff prior to each event 

*$2 ADO Fee Included 

ADO Sanctioned Tournament 

 

 *PAYOUT 5-8 DEPENDANT ON # OF ENTRIES 15 MINUTE 

CUTOFF BEFORE EACH EVENT 
 

 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

 


