## 5th ANNUAL WEST TEXAS SHOOTOUT DART TOURNAMENT IN AMARILLO, TEXAS BYOB





	FRIDAY		SATURDAY						SUNDAY			
	MIXED TRIPLES 501	BLIND / DRAW DOUBLES 501/CRICKET BULLERS CHOICE	MIXED DOUBLES 501	LADIES DOUBLES CRICKET	MEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	LADIES SINGLES CRICKET	MEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	BLIND DRAW DOUBLES 501/CRICKET 301	LADIES 501 SINGLES	MEN'S 501 SINGLES	LADIES 501 DOUBLES	MEN'S 501 DOUBLES
CUT OFF/ START	5:45 PM 6:00 PM	7:45 PM 8:00 PM	9:45 AM 10:00 AM	12:45 PM 1:00 PM	2:15 PM 2:30 PM	3:15 PM 3:30 PM	4:15 PM 4:30 PM	7:45 PM 8:00 PM	9:45 AM 10:00 AM	10:45 AM 11:00 AM	11:45 AM 12:00 PM	12:45 PM 1:00 PM
ENTRY	\$45	\$10	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM	\$20*	\$20*	\$10	\$20*	\$20*	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM
1ST	%	%	\$340	\$180	\$360	\$160	\$280	%	\$160	\$280	\$180	\$360
2ND	%	%	\$200	\$100	\$200	\$80	\$160	%	\$80	\$160	\$100	\$200
3RD	%	%	\$80	\$40	\$80	\$30	\$40	%	\$30	\$40	\$40	\$80
4TH	%	%	\$80	\$40	\$80	\$30	\$40	%	\$30	\$40	\$40	\$80
TOTAL	90% OF ENTRIES	90% OF ENTRIES	\$700	\$360	\$720	\$300	\$520	90% OF ENTRIES	\$300	\$520	\$360	\$720
			*15 Minute Cutoff prior to each event						*PAYOUT 5-8 DEPENDANT ON # OF ENTRIES 15 MINUTE CUTOFF BEFORE EACH EVENT  CONTACT INFORMATION			

**TOURNAMENT LOCATION:** 

Fifth Seasons 6801 I-40 West Amarillo TX 79106 \*\*\*PLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH FIFTH SEASON INN \*\*\*

Ask for the Dart Tournament Rate 806-358-7881 \$71 Per Night President: Scott Billeter 806-672-4778 Tournament

Coordinator: Tony Allen 806-640-4069

Vice President: Matt Cozbey 806-681-7594\_ www.facebook.com/WestTexasDartAssociation